1580000 INS CASE OWNER		CC 3, LOK 180	13139,	910392	LKK: IDAC:	
Surveyor:	AWE	ASSIGN	MENT	Date (Time :	184/18	10/
<				Registered in Merin		1118
- Pre-assign / CCU	(IE)	HATP		. 0631	Dela	11.
Insured Vehicle No	3067	4028	Claim No:	. 0650	1.208	54
Name of Insured	leff pl	L	Policy No.	099	9094781	Ψ
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	7-1	txio	+
Excess Sec II :SS		8/ F/F1 : A.O.D	Place of Accid	Mr. Bri	HOU DO CO	(up po)
ls driver the owner	(YES / (Q)	Nature of Accident	Fines of Accid	Par Di	ipa Fy C	att 122
The Printed Later and Later	0	Nature of Accident	COLORA NAMES	ne see tase ee		me (300)
If NO, Driver Nat Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabili	RT: YES / NO ; TP (Final? Yes/No	
SHO 4352	X				+	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Limbility RMKS		INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time						
21/3	CHERTASTY - CEST	HELDER WELLER BERTHER B THE CONTRACTOR BERTHER BETHER BERTHER BETHER B	STATEMENT OF THE STATE OF THE S	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1s Non-Reporting ltr (2r Non-Reporting ltr (Fi	nd):	ATE/PIC
	200	A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1	133.1	Notification ltr (if not Call OI:	n-pickup)	. 0
*	I manificoned in	Statement. 010 was	smapped of	After call itr to OI	10/1-11	18
	passeya attu	collisim-		Documentation Che		Typist
	LCF. DIMR. +	o follower in first	event.	Notification ltr (if not After call ltr to OI:	n-pickup)	
		. Is line of to last	Extract.	Authorisation To Act		1 =
				Release Voucher:	Ź	
				Final Repair Bill	/	
				Car Rental Invoice		
				Towing InvoiceX		
	RECEIVED	1 2 SEP 2018		Medical Bill	_	
		SEP 2018		PIRX		
				Mandate/Reject Inst	truction 🗶	
				LOD		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time	Sent By:		Payment Breakdow		_
		State of the		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	-	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	55 (days) Reduction:	(%)		Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with	Di	Email Call		
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 637		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	5	If NO op B-28, Ass.	Lia:	
Repair Cost: 631 Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 1,498 SS 17J.92(1.	(days) (17.28	VIDEO	(6)	29/10	7
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 75 (550 %)	(days)		· ·	111.0	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one				
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.49					
Medical: Disbursement:	55 _ ·	(a.e. Torrel Indones I.e.	4.5	1) Claim status: No	rmsi/Reject/Privat	e Settle
Legal Cost	55 - //	(e.g. Towl Independer	H. J.	Report Format: Survey fee:		
Total:	55 1,756,4	Global Sum 55:	77	11.5.41.132.1331		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	- 6-1	Email Call		
Payee 1	ss 1711.xx	Name 1. COMPORING	CTOO EV	MEERY	Up ble	LID
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	5\$	Name 3:				

Bureya: Kalvin	201011	
A	ASSIGNMENT	3/_,
From: Date:	Veh No: SHO 475	2 × Yr Regn: 374 , 2.13
Estimate/Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	
DDITP WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Insped Vehicle No:	Make: - Hyunda	Z40 0.0 16851
at Workshop m/s	Colour Bhe	A/C: Ins Ad / Std / NI / NA
26	Sp.Reading 6 6 2 63	6 T/Radio: Insu@d / Std / NI / NA
insured:	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	CINO: KMH	18414404038649
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / F&r / Poor / B	urnt
Sum in sulad: Excess:	Steering: Inor 6r / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ino Get / Jammed / Leak	S AND SECTION AND
Make of Veb;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim	
		205/6016
(Policy Condition)	R:	4
· / -	O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	Har Roke
Ball or Market Value:	The second secon	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Etoni R/Bal. 7	Rear R/Bal. 7
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	1000	154 L
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 12/2/-8	D.O.I. 18/4/1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	1.7	
Zumodni. 74 Svill. 165 or no	TO THE RESERVE TO SERVE TO SER	DhE (Loyung)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	700 I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle; IN		Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The O/O / Chassis maine / t	body Structure infected one in common.
	1 -00	AIG
K(\$1,149.36	(A5%)	45.
	M	
- H. M. 1100		
LJ \$ 1,400		
Date/Time, file Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Relum to?		Transportation:
z) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
	:Interview (\$.) Photos
Report Format:	Tech. Invs (\$	Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$	
		TOTAL
		1501706

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 4752X

DATE 18/7/2018 14:32

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	- 1	Amount
	Front Bumper Cover			S	562.30
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) 🗶		\$ 22.40	\$	44.80
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting		\$ 9.20	5	18.40
	Front Fender (LH)			S	619.00
	Front Fender Shield (LH) ×			S	169.80
	Front Fender Retainer 🔀			5	9.20
	Frt Wheel Hub Cap, LH 🔀			s	150.70
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,574.20
	LESS 20%			S	314.84
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	1,259.36
	Frt Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			s	100.00
				s	100.00
				3	100.00
	Labour Charge				700
	Panel Beating			S	560.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	500:00
	Tuff Kote			\$	50.00
	Frt Wheel Alignment			S	80.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,190.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,549.36
	18/7/8 1510h 2 Bys.	B Repairer of the resurvey before display dama barts prices are third party survito illegal modifica- supplementary	sultants hence notify If the following: prelafter spray painting aged part(s) during resurvey subject to confirmation ey is on a "Without Prejudice" cation(s) is allowed item(s) must be resurveyed at a approval from insurance Con Repairer	1	

FORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Der COMFORTDELCRO

Service Reception upon collection

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 18.07.2018 14:07 Page : 1

E)

0

0 JOB CARD ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 Sales Order: UC NO: 305189352 RESN NO.: SHD4752X MILEAGE 0 COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE: FUEL 7010045 HYUNDAI E 12 F 383 SIN MING DRIVE 18.07.2018 12:30 MODEL Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 I-4065508755 YR OF MANU 31.07.2013 TARGET DATE 0 CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMDU038649 COMPLETION DATE TIME AFD NO JOB DESCRIPTION dent Date: 17.07.2018 RE: 3P 17.07.18 0 ERONT LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION 0 REAR ASSED OUT BY:

SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE nt Sio Extl Page Véhicle No. SHD4752X JU AIG LKK SHD4752X Signature/Date Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our	Ref
	111227

T 0718 / SHD4752X /CL(st)

Your Ref. Date

25-Jul-18

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor

Singapore 508969

www.pdpe.pom.sig

Workshops

Braddell

Loyang

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

SHD4752X YOUR INSURED SLE7405B

AND OTHER ON 17.07.18

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158

7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 725791

Singapore 768732

Sunger Kadut

Yishun

Singapore 579701

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor SHD4752X which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from Eingapore 406649 the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLE7405B we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

Cost of Repair 1 1,498.00 \$ days Loss of Rental @ \$ 117.28 per day 2 \$ 234.56 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 \$ 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees \$ 7.49 5 GIA / Police Report Fees S S Towing / Medical / Transporation

Sub Total: \$ 1,740.05

HIRER'S CLAIM

2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days

S 160.00 Total Claims: \$ 1.900,05

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: SLE7405B

9 pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of :

SHD4752X

c) GIA / Police report/s of :

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 7 September 2018 5:36 PM

To:

Eileen Yap

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Tan, Wilson-KL

Subject:

0630275658SG / ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 7405B& SHD 4752X ON 17/07/2018

Attachments:

SHD4752X VC (TS)1 .mp4

07 September 2018

LCRF PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLE 7405B

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18013139/K1ja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 7405B& SHD 4752X ON 17/07/2018 (15:25) ALONG KAMPONG BAHRU ROAD

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from **SHD 4752X** against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD4752X , SLE7405B

ON 17-Jul-18 15:30

ALONG

KAMPONG BAHRU ROAD (SLIP RD) LOWER DELTA ROAD.

I / We

PNG HUAT SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1582396H

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD4752X

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

18-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

PNG HUAT SENG

Hirer NRIC

S1582396H

Signature :



Address

732 TAMPINES STREET 71 #08-111

520732

Contact No.

90059397

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no . <u>SHD 4752X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SHD 4752X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 12 (day) of 09 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
205 BRADDELL ROAD

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable toc-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Broadell Fourt Singapore \$79701 Majores + 65 6363 6360 Faccinis + 65 6260 9755

Workshore

58 Loyang Drive Singapore 506000 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandam Food Singapore 505000 500 Uh. Barrel 1 Singapore 505000

34 Service Loop Singapore, 761156 7 Sunger Kastel Way Singapore 720705 301 Vietur Industriel Falk A Biograpore 7557...

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

Difficult Only 075220

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHD4752X INV. NO/DATK 91385409 23.07.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305189352

MODEL T-40 ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 31.07.2013

31.07.2013

CHASSIS CODR JOB TYPE KMHLB41UM0U038649

Description: 3P 17.07.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST 0 7.000 %

1,400.00

Total Invoice amount

1,498.00

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 23.07.2018 16:38:22

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

WHILE TAKING ALL READDIABLE INCOMPLET RECORDING AGAINST THE THEFT ON ADDITION OF THE PARTY OF TH

NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMMANY OF ARC COMPLAINTS CHARGONS. THE VEHICLES WILL BE TRANSPORTED TO HAVE SEEN ASSESSED.

INTEREST OF THE PER MORDY WILL BE CHARGED FOR DRY TO DRY BURNESS OF PATTER SO THAT ARE DRESSED OF THE DRESS OF THE CHARGED FOR THE DRESS OF THE STREET, AND THE BURNESS OF THE STREET, AND THE STREET, AN

WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT, IF THE COMMANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE COMMANY OF THE COMMANY SET AND SIMPLEY WELL THE COMMANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE COMMANY SET AND SIMPLEY WELL THE COMMANY DOES NOT HEAR FROM THE COMMANY SET AND SIMPLEY WELL THE SET AND SIMPLEY AND SIMPLEY WELL THE SET AND SIMPLEY WE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18070519

Date: 23 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

17/07/2018

@ 15:30 hrs

ALONG

KAMPONG BAHRU ROAD (SLIP RD) LOWER DELTA

ROAD

INVOLVING

SLE7405B

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD4752X (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to PNG HUAT SENG IC NO S1582396H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	01	-	1400				
HOURS O	FROM	1230					
MILEAGE	(KM)	Layeng					
	MILEAGE READING	3/4C	PNG HUAT DOUGH				
SHD4752X	NAME OF DRIVER	Bendent 2	Repair 1				
	DATE /	18/7/18	19/7/18				

FROM TO	1/30 2230	1330 230	1030 1300	1310 0030	1410 3300	1405 224	1000 000	2355 04/2	100 DESO	
						1	~	4	2	100

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLE7405B

17 Jul 2018 / 15:30:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							141-0	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	19 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		18 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,400 Edit Esti		- 4 - 9	400.00 w Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
,	Main	R	eference	l c	laim Det	tails	\neg	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.:	1993038	21R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD475	2X			Date of	Loss:	The state of the s	8 15:00 - :59 s and 17 Days Fro	m LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 063	0275658SG			Policy/C Note No		099999476	4		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLE7405	В			Policy N (Claima		MCOM0015	i		
					Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerin	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyan	g Drive,	50896	9 Loyang -	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	rss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Tan, Wilson-Ki	-]	
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)) - Tel: 6347	6100					
Adjuster:	30/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	i by K	ALVIN AND	WEI KUN] [I	Final Rpt	tue
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	w All Con	npose Case Ma
AIG_SG	(20/07/2018)	No OI GIA Repo	ort							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊞				٧	/iew All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Tas	sk Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handi	er A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Don

Claim Documents

*SHD4752X (0630275658SG)

[SLE7405B]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jul 17 2018 3:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	60		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	07/09/18 17:30	VIDEO FROM TP - DIV CUT LANE	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page v	V
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	4
4	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	[2]
5	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
6	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	50
10	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	W
13	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	120
17	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	W
23	19/07/18 17:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/07/18 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/07/18 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	19/07/18 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[- per]	Thumbnail	-
t	20/07/18 09:04	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per p	age 🗸	50
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	4-1	Thumbnall	Print
			0		
3	29/08/18 16:32	OI GIA	0	Load PDF	
4	12/09/18 14:23	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
5	19/09/18 08:18	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	19/09/18 08:18	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	19/09/18 08:18	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	19/09/18 08:18	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	19/09/18 08:18	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	------	----	----------

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:	SHD4752X (TP veh) 17/07/2018			- M	odel:	HYONDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A
Date of Accident:						
						1
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[X] Yes		[]	No	
Repair Estimate		: \$		2,727.82	32	
Final Repair Cost		: \$		1,755.	5.00	
Loss of Use		: \$			1.50 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			1.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$			
Others:			: \$			
			: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$		1,755.0	5.00
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R			920	_	reed Liabili	[] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	10	00(%)	r chain	_1 As	5 sessed Lia	iability (*):(%) or cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks						
Payment Instruction			n		Lal	222
ComfortDelGre	Engine	ering Pte Ltd			: \$	1,755
2)					: \$	
					: \$	
3)						
3) 4) 5)					: \$	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

19 Sep

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18013139/K1JA3Q2

Date:

19/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994764

Claimant Vehicle

SHD4752X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLE7405B

Date of Loss:

17/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0630275658SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD4752X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDI (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU568865

Reg. Date:

31/07/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMDU038649 662636 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,359.36	1,045.04	314.32	23.12
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,190,00	720.00	470.00	39.50
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,549.36	1,765.04	784.32	30.77
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,400.00		
(S\$)	2,549.36	1,400.00	1,149.36	45.08
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	178.46	98.00	80.46	45.09
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,727.82	1,498.00	1,229.82	45.08
+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
+ Car Rental (1.5 x S\$1	17.28/day) (S\$)	175.92		
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	Nett Liability (S\$)			
Global Sum S	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/07/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

18/07/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	44.80 FL	*-FL
2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	18.40 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT FENDER	Dented	619.00 FL	*619.00 FL
1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD(LH)	Serviceable	169.80 FL	*-FL
1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
1		*FRT WHEEL HUB CAP ,LH	Serviceable	150.70 FL	*-FL
1		*FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00FS
nchise	part S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	*		
			Sub Total (S\$)	1,674.20	1,281.30
		 List Item Discount on L Items 		1 (22 (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4)	
		- List item Discount on Litems	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	314.84	236.26
	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING *FRONT FENDER *FRONT FENDER SHIELD(LH) *FRONT FENDER RETAINER *FRT WHEEL HUB CAP ,LH *FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) chisse part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*FRONT BUMPER COVER FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING FRONT FENDER FRONT FENDER FRONT FENDER SHIELD(LH) FRONT FENDER RETAINER FRONT FENDER RETAINER FRONT FENDER RETAINER FRONT FENDER RETAINER FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) Serviceable FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) Chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$)	1 *FRONT BUMPER COVER Deformed 562.30 FL 2 *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) Serviceable 44.80 FL 2 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING Serviceable 18.40 FL 1 *FRONT FENDER Dented 619.00 FL 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD(LH) Serviceable 169.80 FL 1 *FRONT FENDER RETAINER Serviceable 9.20 FL 1 *FRT WHEEL HUB CAP ,LH Serviceable 150.70 FL 1 *FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) Necessary 100.00 FS chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 1,674.20

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	560.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
4	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,190.00	720.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >